ShaareiTefillah| P9 DS 90

Yomim Noraim Times

Wednesday 24" September

Selichos

Candle Lighting & Mincha
Maariv

Thursday 25thSeptember
Shacharis

Torah Reading

Kiddush

Drasha followed by
Shofar not before
Mussaf

Daf Hayomi Shiur

Mincha

Maariv

Candle Lighting not before

Friday 26" September
Shacharis

Torah Reading
Kiddush

Drasha followed by
Shofar not before
Mussaf

Daf Hayomi Shiur
Mincha

Candle lighting

Erev Rosh Hashanah
Eruv Tavshilin
5:45am

6:00pm

6:52pm

First Day

7:45am

9:30am

10:15am

10:25am

11:00am — 1:15pm approx
5:00pm

5:50pm

6:52pm

6:59pm

Second Day
7:45am
9:30am
10:15am

10:25am

11:00am — 1:15pm approx
5:00pm

5:50pm

6:02pm

Shacharis
Latest time for Shema
Shabbos Shuva Drosha

Mincha Followed by Seudah

Shlishis

Maariv and Motzei Shabbos

Sunday 28" September
Fast Starts

Selichos

Mincha

Fast Ends

Aseres Yemei Teshuva
Selichos

Monday & Thursday
Tuesday & Wednesday
Friday

Maariv

Friday 3" October
Mincha

Candle lighting/Fast begins
Kol Nidrei

Shabbos 4" October
Shacharis

Torah Reading
Yizkor approx.
Mussaf

Break

Mincha

Neilah
Fast Ends

Tzom Gedalya
4:49am

7:30am

5:40pm

6:55pm

Monday - Friday

6:05am
6:15am
6:30am
8:15pm

Erev Yom Kippur

3:40pm
6:08pm
6:15pm

Yom Kippur

8:00am
10:30am
11:20am
11:30am
2:40pm approx
4:20pm
5:40pm
7:08pm

Wishing the Kehillah a
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