

ShaareiTefillah שערי תפילה

Yomim Noraim Times

Wednesday 24 th September	Erev Rosh Hashanah
	Eruv Tavshilin
Selichos	5:45am
Candle Lighting & Mincha	6:00pm
Maariv	6:52pm
Thursday 25 th September	First Day
Shacharis	7:45am
Torah Reading	9:30am
Kiddush	10:15am
Drasha followed by	
Shofar not before	10:25am
Mussaf	11:00am – 1:15pm approx
Daf Hayomi Shiur	5:00pm
Mincha	5:50pm
Maariv	6:52pm
Candle Lighting not before	6:59pm
Friday 26 th September	Second Day
Shacharis	7:45am
Torah Reading	9:30am
Kiddush	10:15am
Drasha followed by	
Shofar not before	10:25am
Mussaf	11:00am – 1:15pm approx
Daf Hayomi Shiur	5:00pm
Mincha	5:50pm
Candle lighting	6:02pm

Sunday 28 th September	Tzom Gedalya
Fast Starts	4:49am
Selichos	7:30am
Mincha	5:40pm
Fast Ends	6:55pm
Aseres Yemei Teshuva	Monday – Friday
Selichos	
Monday & Thursday	6:05am
Tuesday & Wednesday	6:15am
Friday	6:30am
Maariv	8:15pm

Friday 3 th October	Erev Yom Kippur
Mincha	3:40pm
Candle lighting/Fast begins	6:08pm
Kol Nidrei	6:15pm
Shabbos 4 th October	Yom Kippur
Shacharis	8:00am
Torah Reading	10:30am
Yizkor approx.	11:20am
Mussaf	11:30am
Break	2:40pm approx
Mincha	4:20pm
Neilah	5:40pm
Fast Ends	7:08pm

Shabbos 27 th September	Parshas Haazinu Shabbos Shuva
Shacharis	9:00am
Latest time for Shema	9:07am
Shabbos Shuva Drosha	5:00pm
Mincha Followed by Seudah	5:50pm
Shlishis	
Maariv and Motzei Shabbos	7:02pm

Wishing the Kehillah a כתיבה וחתימה טובה